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CHRISTINE HALLORAN

TOWN CLERK

EASTON CT

Date: Tuesday, January 16, 2018
From: Commission for the Aging

To: Town Clerk / Town Of Easton, CT
Re: 2018 MEETING DATES

Please find the 2018 meeting dates of the Easton, CT Commission for the Aging.
The CFA meets on Monday evenings at 5:00 PM at the Easton Senior Center.
January — no meeting

Monday, February 5"

Monday, March 5%

Monday, April 2™

Monday, May 7%

Monday, June 4"

July — no meeting
August — no meeting

Tuesday, September 4™ (as Monday, September 3™ is Labor Day)
Monday, October 1**

Monday, November 5

Monday, December 3™

On behalf of the Commission for the Aging

~ Lisa V. Tasi

Cc: Eileen Zimmerman / Municipal Agent
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